
 
 

VACANT SEATS SESSION 2023-24 
 

 
Session 

 
No. of Allocated Seats 

 
Total No. of Registered Students 

 
Vacant Seats 

2019-2020 
(5th year) 

 

100 
 

97 
 

03 

2020-2021 
(4th year) 

 

100 
 

100 
 

Nil 

2021-2022 
(3rd year) 

 

100 
 

98 
 

02 

2022-2023 
(2nd year) 

 

100 
 

100 
 

Nil 

 
Contact No: 048-3161234, 048-3761200, 048-3761201 

Email: info@rmcsargodha.edu.pk 

Student affairs Department 

Rai Medical College, Sargodha. 
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