

VACANT SEATS SESSION 2023-24

Session	No. of Allocated Seats	Total No. of Registered Students	Vacant Seats
2019-2020 (5 th year)	100	97	03
2020-2021 (4 th year)	100	100	Nil
2021-2022 (3 rd year)	100	98	02
2022-2023 (2 nd year)	100	100	Nil

Contact No: 048-3161234, 048-3761200, 048-3761201

Email: info@rmcsargodha.edu.pk

Student affairs Department

Rai Medical College, Sargodha.